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In This Climate Of Great Economic Change & Competition There Is 

A Need For A Bang Up To Date Knowledge, Which Is Accessible Even To People 

Who Ormally, Avoid The Subject And Knowledge, Which Really Claim To Be Up To

Date, Must Recognize & Provide For The Propound Changes, Which Are Taking

Place In The Way. Successful People Have Flexible Minds & Recognized

Altitudes For What They Are, Adopted To Conditions They Obsolete When

Times Have Change They Don't Doggedly Hold On To Attitudes Developed To

Cope With The Conditions Of Yesterday. They Grasp The Nettle That We Have

Moved On Into Another Phase, And Knew, More Appropriate Attitudes Have

To Be Formed Or Adopted Attitudes Are Never Right Or Wrong In Absolute

Terms, Only More Or Less Appropriate. Increasingly, Management &

Technological Programs Previously, Provided By The State Have Acquired

Global Importance, It Requires Increasing In Management & Technical

Awareness Indifferent Field Among The Population, It Is Not Only Knowledge

& Skills, Which Must Be Quickly Learned. Attitudes Too Must Change Long

Standing Institutional Attitudes, Appropriate For The Candidates Of The Past

Must Now Be Discrete Faster & Then They Were Acquired As The

Circumstances For Which They Were Appropriate Are Disappearing Over Right.

Consequently, This Real Meaning & Rationale Underlying The Absolute & The

Newly Fasten Emerging Management Values, Technical Updating &

Arrangements. It Is Aimed At Students & Business People Alike. Our

Programs Combine Highly Researched Curriculum Integrated With Industry

Relevant Concepts & Practices. Vbimt Offers A Unique Blend Of Theoretical &

Cutting Edge Inputs To Students Making Comprehensive But User Friendly As

Possible. So Whether You Work In A Larger Management, Development And

Changes. We Hope Too, That It Will Help You To Play Your         .

In The Future.

(We are not registered with any government body).



Vidya Bharati Institute Of Management & 

Technology Is An Globus Certificate of 

Registration (ISO) 9001:2015 Certified

Institution At Higher Studies. Vbimt A

Distance Educator Of Management & 

Technology Is An Institute Having Motive 

To Groom Students To Understand

Administer & Manage The Everchanging

Global Business Dynamics. Our Focus Is On 

Making Sure That Our Student Receives An 

Education That Is Not Just Of High Quality

 But Relevant To Today's Industry & Highly 

Competitive Global Market Place. Our 

Program Combine Highly Researched 

Curriculum Integrated With Industry 

Relevant Concepts & Practices. Vbilvit 

Offers A Unique Blend Of Theoretical & 

Cutting Edge Inputs To Students Making 

Them Technically All Round Professionals.

 Our Faculty Equips Students With The

 Latest Industry Oriented Techniques In 

Techniques In Technology For Better Grip

 In The Job Market. Vbimt Was Established

 Under The Aegis of wales Educational Trust

 Which Is Registered In The Year 2000 To 

Achieve The Fol lowing Object ives:

Enhance The Career Of Students In 

Business Management & Technology. 

Democratizing Industry Oriented Higher

Education By Taking If To The Doorsteps Of 

The Learners Providing Access To High

Quality Education To All Those Who Seek It.

Offering Industry Based Program With 

Specialization By Giving Professional,

Technical & Vocational Orientation To The 

Course Promoting & Developing Distance

& Online System Of Education Of India. 

Upgrading The Standard Of Education As 

Per The Need Of The Industry By Adoption

The New Models Of Interactive, Innovative 

Collaborative & User-friendly System Of 

Education.                 .

Vbimt Paves Path To Early Success In Life 

Through Its Distance Learning Courses. 

These Courses Consist Of Concepts, Case 

Studies & Industrial Training That Provide 

Board Exposure To Relevant Business 

Concepts, Technical Skills & Management 

Specifies. This Helps Them To Get Started 

As "managers"/ "team Leaders" By 

Enchanting Their Productivity, Capability 

To Formulate Business Policies & Handing 

Technical Data, Strategies & Their 

Implications For The Organization. Those 

Who Are Short Of Time & Wish To Upgrade 

Their Skills, Knowledge For Success Can 

Choose Fast Track Courses Where They Can 

Keep Themselves Connected To Faculty & 

Colearners. They Can Opt For Online 

Examination To Save Their Time & Can Re-

Attempt Thrice If Chosen Wrong Answers, 

It Is An Enthusiastic Attempts By Vbimt To 

Expose The Best  Of Internat ional  

Technologies & Management Principles, 

Practices & Managerial / Team Leading 

Functions To The Students S Well Corporate 

Entities. However, The Pursuit Of Cut 

Technical & Management Programs 

Demands Intellectual Maturity, Strength 

& Willingness To Work Hard. For Those 

Endowed  Wi th  I nqu i s i t i ve  M inds ,  

Application Of Techniques & The Drive To 

Succeed, Those Programs Will Be A Voyage 

Of Discovery Leading To Professionally 

Satisfying Careers. We Invite All Those, 

Who Share Our Vision, Goals & Purpose To 

Join Hand In Our Efforts To Build A New 

Cadre Of Management & Technical 

Professional, Who Wish & Will Participate 

In The Growth Of This Era Of Economic, 

Liberalization &globalization.

PROFILE 
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 Vision shaping a better future for making 

by developing effective and 

responsible

individuals & organizations.

Providing professionals skills at shortest 

time, at much affordable cost to enrich 

careers.

Unique education methodology through 

specially desined fast track programs.

Value based management and technical 

education for due recognition.

 Upgrading the study materials to suit the 

industries.

MISSION 

The Vbimt Is Committed To Provide 

Industry Oriented Quality Education Is 

Management And Technology Through 

Distance System Of Education Across 

The Globe. The Key Idea Is Provide 

Flexibility In Learning Anytime, Anywhere. 

T h e  C u r r i c u l u m  C o m b i n e s  L a t e s t  

Academic Knowledge With International 

Competence. At Vbimt We Have Dedicated 

Our Intellectual Resources To Advancing 

The Frontiers Of Business Knowledge 

And Educating Future Leaders. In A 

G l o b a l ,  C u l t u r a l l y  D i v e r s e  A n d  

Technologically Advanced Social Arena, 

Characterized By Rapid Change And 

C o m p l e x  I n t e r d e p e n d e n c i e s ,  W e  

Aim To Empower Their  Leaders To 

Understand And Address The Far Reaching 

Changes Affecting The World. Since 

Business Is A Powerful Propellant Of 

Propellant Of Progress And Economic 

Development, Our Mission Is To Prepare 

The Innovative And Entrepreneurial Leaders 

Of The Future With The Capacity To Anticipate 

And Manage In The Professional Environment. 

The Vbimt Imparts Most Cutting Edge, 

Research Driven Knowledge And Skills In 

A Targeted, Dynamic And Productive Way To 

Suit The Needs Of Employers In Industrial 

And Corporate Sectors In A Shortest 

Possible Time And                  .
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WHY 

VBIMT

VBIMT paves path to early success in life through its distance courses. These courses 

consist of concepts, case studies & industrial training that provide board exposure to 

relevant business concept, technical skills & management specialties. This helps them to 

get stared as "Managers" / "Team Leaders" by en ha ncing their productivity, capability to 

formulate business policies & handing of Technical Data, Strategies & their implications for 

the organization.                                            .

Those who are short of time & wish to upgrade theirskills, knowledge for success can 

choose fast track courses where they can keep themselves connect to the faculties &' 

colearners. They can opt for at home examination to save theirtime & can re-attempt thrice 

if chosen wrong answers.                                .

We invite all those who share our vision, goals & purpose to join hands in hand in our efforts 

to build a new cadre of management & technical professional, who wish & will participate

actively in the growth ofthis era of economic, liberalization & globalization.

(We are not registered with any government body).



VBIMT ADVANTAGE 
Brings together worldwide accepted courses which are registered with Government of 

Bangalore (India). It is an Globus Certificate of Registration (ISO) 9001:2015 certified 

for being a Quality Training Provider in Business & Technical Courses. VBIMT is one of the 

country's leading educational autonomous institutes with international standards. 

The institute offers weekend class to its management students at its center to ensure

better understanding of subjects by removing their F.A.Qs . The weekend classes can be

given in the last quarter of every session subject to sufficient number of students opted 

for, Students can opt to undertake written examination at the center or through case based 

system. They have any circumstances, The result will appear on the net. The institute

reserves 15% seats to SC, ST, OBC, Handicapped, Armed forces personnel, Kashmiri 

Migrants & War Widow's Children in each stream for admission. A 10% discount on fee is

also permissible to them subject to verification of their relevant documentary proof.

The institute also offers scholarship of 50% fee waiver to meritorious & poor students &

decision to this effect strictly rests on the management.                       .

The VBIMT placement cell also helps its students in getting right placement.

Therefore, students from our accredited approved courses can be confident that they hold

a nationally & internationally recognized award which will open doors & enhance their

career opportunities                                           .

Course Benefits:                                              .

· At the completion of course, the candidates will posses in-depth coverage of subjects.

· To understand the importance of functional areas in the operations of an organization.

·Formulation of business policies, strategies & their implications for better results.

· To understand driving force- boom, recession & recovery to modify the plans as per need 

of the hour.                                           

· To develop the art of effective communication & presentation.

· To understand the importance of operations management & its utility factorfor smooth 

 function of business                                   

· How to apply the knowledge of concept, its tools & techniques in a given situation,

Course Benefits:                                       

· The VBIMT program is designed as a career oriented professional & technical programs.

 The body of knowledge, curriculum design, education methodology, examination &

 evaluation process, all have trust on improving & evaluating the skills of the students to

 enable them to build successful careers.

· The VBIMT programs attempt to blend Indian & International content & make our

 educative & professionally rewarding. We are regularly upgrading our course contents to

 meet the daunting challenges of the millennium. Our students cultivate human traits & 

 values & organizational loyalty this goes a long way in making a niche for themselves in the 

 fiercely competitive corporate world.

· As the markets in India open up & more sophisticated techniques emerge, career 

  opportunities
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List of Specializations
Advertising Management 

Agriculture Management 

Air Transport Management 

Architectural Management 

Asset Management Audit 

Management Banking 

Management

Bio-Technology Management 

BPO  Management Business 

Administration Call Center 

Chartered Finance Management 

Clinical Pharmacology

Clinical Research

Communication Management 

Construction Management 

Consumer Behavior 

Contemporary Auditing 

Co-operative Management 

Corporate Finance Management 

Corporate Low Corporate 

Training

Cost & Management Accounting 

Customer Care Management 

Customer Relations Management 

Cyber Law Management

Dairy Management

E-Commerce

E-Business Systems Energy 

Networking Management

Operations Management

Packaging Management

Pathological Lab Management 

Portfolio Management

Production Management

Project Management Public

Administration

Public Relations Management 

Purchase Management Retail 

Risk & insurance Management

Risk Management

Rural Management Safety 

Sales & Distribution Management

Sales Management SAP

Consultancy

School Management Software

Management Software Project

Management Supply Chain 

Management

Take Over & Acquisition Management 

Taxation Management

Telecom Management

Textile Management Total

Quality Management Total

Safety Management

Transport Management

Travel & tourism Management 

Management Entrepreneur 

Management Environmental 

Equity Research Management 

Treasury Management Power 

Management NGO

Event Management

Management

Financial Institution Management 

Foreign Exchange Management 

Foreign Trade

General Management

Hardware Management 

Hotel Management

Human Resource Management 

Industrial Management 

Industrial Marketing

Information Technology Intellectual 

Property Rights Interior 

Management International Finance 

Management International 

Trade Investment Analysis 

Management Logistics Management 

Market Risk Management

Marketing Management

Mass Communication

Materials Management

Media Management Mutual

Funds Management
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QUALITY POLICY

Brings together worldwide accepted courses under the aegis of Wales

Educational trust which is registered with Government of Karnataka

(India). It is an Globus Certificate of 

Registration (ISO) 9001:2015  certified for 

being a Quality Training Provider in Business & technical Courses. VBIMT

is one of the country's leading educational autonomous institutes with

international standards. 

The institute offers weekend class to its management students at its center 

to ensure better understanding of subjects by removing their F.A.Qs. The

weekend classes can be given in the last quarter of every session subject to 

sufficient number of students opted for. Students can opt to undertake 

written examination at the center or through case based system They have

any circumstances. The result will appear on the net. The institute reserves

15% seats to SC, ST, OBC, Handicapped, Armed forces personnel, Kashmiri

Migrants & War Widow's Children in each stream for admission. A 10%

discount on fee is also permissible to them subject to verification of their 

relevant documentary proof.                         .

The institute also offers scholarship of 50% fee waiver to meritorious & 

poor students & decision to this effect strictly rests on the management.

The VBIMT placement cell also helps its students in getting right placement.

Therefore, students from our accredited approved courses can be 

confident that they hold a nationally & internationally recognized award 

which will open doors & enhance their career opportunities.

(We are not registered with any government body).
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10,10+2

10,10+2

10,10+2

10,10+2

10,10+2
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th10

th10

th10
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3 Year

3 Year

4 Year

1 Year

2 Year

3 Year

1 Year

1 Year

1 Year

1 Year

1 Year

1 Year

1 Year

6 Year

6 Year

6 Year

3 Year

10,000/Sem

10,000/Sem

12,000/Sem

24,000/Sem

15,000/Sem

12,000/Sem

21,000/Sem

14,000/Sem

14,000/Sem

14,000/Sem

14,000/Sem

14,000/Sem

14,000/Sem

17,500/Sem

17,500/Sem

17,500/Sem

10,000/Sem
Certificate of Programme Automobile 
Diploma Civil 

Certificate of Programme Of 
Machanical Engineering 

Certificate of  Programme Of Civil 
Engineering 

Certificate of Programme Of Automobile
Engineering 

Certificate of Programme Fire And 
Safety Diploma 

Certificate of Programme Advance 
Diploma In Hardware And Networking 

Certificate of Programme Advance 
Diploma In Electrical Enginerring 

Certificate of Programme Advance 
Diploma In Computer Science 

Certificate of Programme Advance 
Diploma In Civil 

Certificate of Programme Advance 
Diploma Business Administration 

Certificate of Programme Post Graduation 
Diploma In Computer Application

Certificate of Programme Master 
Programme In Computer Application 

Certificate of Programme Master 
Program In Business Administration 

Certificate of Programme Executive 
Master In Business Administration 

Certificate of Bachelor Programme In 
Engineering

Certificate of Bachelor Programme In 
Computer Application 

Certificate of Bachelor Programme In 
Business Administration 

COURSE ELIGIBILITY DURATION FREE (INR) 



th10

th10

th10

th10

th10

th12  with physics

10+2+3

th10

th10

th10

10+2

th10

Certificate Programme of Diploma 
Information Technology 

Certificate Programme  of 
Diploma Electronics 

Certificate Programme of Diploma Electrical 
& Communication 

Certificate Programme of Diploma Electrical 

Certificate Programme  of 
Diploma Mechanical

Certificate Programme of Fire 
And Sefety Engineering 

Certificate Programme  of 
Security management

Certificate Programme of 
Professional Diploma In Fashion Designing 

Certificate Programme of Professional 
Diploma In Graphics Designing

Certificate Programme of Professional 
Diploma In Digital Designing 

Certificate Programme of Professional 
Diploma In Digital Designing 

Certificate Programme of Diploma In 
Tourism Management Professional 
Diploma In Tourism Management

3 year 

3 year 

3 year 

3 year 

3 year 

1 year 

1 year 

1 year 

1 year 

1 year 

1 year 

1 year 

10,000/Sem

10,000/Sem

10,000/Sem

10,000/Sem

10,000/Sem

10,000/Sem

14,000/Sem

14,000/Sem

47,000/Sem

47,000/Sem

14,000/Sem

14,000/Sem
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