

VIDYA BHARATI INSTITUTE



The World's Best Institute

# PROSPECTUS 2021- 2022

### > visit us now

The Vibiya Bharati Institute Of Management & Technology Is A Online Course Institute He Provide The Best Opportunity









In This Climate Of Great Economic Change & Competition There Is A Need For A Bang Up To Date Knowledge, Which Is Accessible Even To People Who Ormally, Avoid The Subject And Knowledge, Which Really Claim To Be Up To Date, Must Recognize & Provide For The Propound Changes, Which Are Taking Place In The Way. Successful People Have Flexible Minds & Recognized Altitudes For What They Are, Adopted To Conditions They Obsolete When Times Have Change They Don't Doggedly Hold On To Attitudes Developed To Cope With The Conditions Of Yesterday. They Grasp The Nettle That We Have Moved On Into Another Phase, And Knew, More Appropriate Attitudes Have To Be Formed Or Adopted Attitudes Are Never Right Or Wrong In Absolute Terms, Only More Or Less Appropriate. Increasingly, Management & Technological Programs Previously, Provided By The State Have Acquired Global Importance, It Requires Increasing In Management & Technical Awareness Indifferent Field Among The Population, It Is Not Only Knowledge & Skills, Which Must Be Quickly Learned. Attitudes Too Must Change Long Standing Institutional Attitudes, Appropriate For The Candidates Of The Past Must Now Be Discrete Faster & Then They Were Acquired As The Circumstances For Which They Were Appropriate Are Disappearing Over Right. Consequently, This Real Meaning & Rationale Underlying The Absolute & The Newly Fasten Emerging Management Values, Technical Updating & Arrangements. It Is Aimed At Students & Business People Alike. Our Programs Combine Highly Researched Curriculum Integrated With Industry Relevant Concepts & Practices. Vbimt Offers A Unique Blend Of Theoretical & Cutting Edge Inputs To Students Making Comprehensive But User Friendly As Possible. So Whether You Work In A Larger Management, Development And Changes. We Hope Too, That It Will Help You To Play Your In The Future.



### **PROFILE**

Vidya Bharati Institute Of Management & Technology Is An Globus Certificate of Registration (ISO) 9001:2015 Certified Institution At Higher Studies. Vbimt A Distance Educator Of Management & Technology Is An Institute Having Motive To Groom Students To Understand Administer & Manage The Everchanging Global Business Dynamics. Our Focus Is On Making Sure That Our Student Receives An Education That Is Not Just Of High Quality But Relevant To Today's Industry & Highly Competitive Global Market Place. Our Program Combine Highly Researched Curriculum Integrated With Industry Relevant Concepts & Practices. Vbilvit Offers A Unique Blend Of Theoretical & Cutting Edge Inputs To Students Making Them Technically All Round Professionals. Our Faculty Equips Students With The Latest Industry Oriented Techniques In Techniques In Technology For Better Grip In The Job Market. Vbimt Was Established Under The Aegis of wales Educational Trust Which Is Registered In The Year 2000 To Achieve The Following Objectives: Enhance The Career Of Students In Business Management & Technology. Democratizing Industry Oriented Higher Education By Taking If To The Doorsteps Of The Learners Providing Access To High Quality Education To All Those Who Seek It. Offering Industry Based Program With Specialization By Giving Professional, Technical & Vocational Orientation To The Course Promoting & Developing Distance & Online System Of Education Of India. Upgrading The Standard Of Education As Per The Need Of The Industry By Adoption The New Models Of Interactive, Innovative Collaborative & User-friendly System Of Education.

Vbimt Paves Path To Early Success In Life Through Its Distance Learning Courses. These Courses Consist Of Concepts, Case Studies & Industrial Training That Provide Board Exposure To Relevant Business Concepts, Technical Skills & Management Specifies. This Helps Them To Get Started As "managers"/ "team Leaders" By Enchanting Their Productivity, Capability To Formulate Business Policies & Handing Technical Data, Strategies & Their Implications For The Organization. Those Who Are Short Of Time & Wish To Upgrade Their Skills, Knowledge For Success Can Choose Fast Track Courses Where They Can Keep Themselves Connected To Faculty & Colearners. They Can Opt For Online Examination To Save Their Time & Can Re-Attempt Thrice If Chosen Wrong Answers, It Is An Enthusiastic Attempts By Vbimt To Expose The Best Of International Technologies & Management Principles, Practices & Managerial / Team Leading Functions To The Students S Well Corporate Entities. However, The Pursuit Of Cut Technical & Management Programs Demands Intellectual Maturity, Strength & Willingness To Work Hard. For Those Endowed With Inquisitive Minds, Application Of Techniques & The Drive To Succeed, Those Programs Will Be A Voyage Of Discovery Leading To Professionally Satisfying Careers. We Invite All Those, Who Share Our Vision, Goals & Purpose To Join Hand In Our Efforts To Build A New Cadre Of Management & Technical Professional, Who Wish & Will Participate In The Growth Of This Era Of Economic, Liberalization &globalization.



The Vbimt Is Committed To Provide Industry Oriented Quality Education Is Management And Technology Through Distance System Of Education Across The Globe. The Key Idea Is Provide Flexibility In Learning Anytime, Anywhere. The Curriculum Combines Latest Academic Knowledge With International Competence. At Vbimt We Have Dedicated Our Intellectual Resources To Advancing The Frontiers Of Business Knowledge And Educating Future Leaders. In A Global, Culturally Diverse And Technologically Advanced Social Arena, Characterized By Rapid Change And Complex Interdependencies, We Aim To Empower Their Leaders To Understand And Address The Far Reaching Changes Affecting The World. Since Business Is A Powerful Propellant Of Propellant Of Progress And Economic Development, Our Mission Is To Prepare The Innovative And Entrepreneurial Leaders Of The Future With The Capacity To Anticipate And Manage In The Professional Environment. The Vbimt Imparts Most Cutting Edge, Research Driven Knowledge And Skills In A Targeted, Dynamic And Productive Way To Suit The Needs Of Employers In Industrial And Corporate Sectors In A Shortest Possible Time And







- Vision shaping a better future for making by developing effective and responsible individuals & organizations.
- Providing professionals skills at shortest time, at much affordable cost to enrich careers.
- Unique education methodology through specially desined fast track programs.
- Value based management and technical education for due recognition.
- Upgrading the study materials to suit the industries.





VBIMT paves path to early success in life through its distance courses. These courses consist of concepts, case studies & industrial training that provide board exposure to relevant business concept, technical skills & management specialties. This helps them to get stared as "Managers" / "Team Leaders" by en ha noing their productivity, capability to formulate business policies & handing of Technical Data, Strategies & their implications for the organization.

Those who are short of time & wish to upgrade theirskills, knowledge for success can choose fast track courses where they can keep themselves connect to the faculties & colearners. They can opt for at home examination to save theirtime & can re-attempt thrice if chosen wrong answers.

We invite all those who share our vision, goals & purpose to join hands in hand in our efforts to build a new cadre of management & technical professional, who wish & will participate actively in the growth ofthis era of economic, liberalization & globalization.



### **VBIMT ADVANTAGE**

Brings together worldwide accepted courses which are registered with Government of Bangalore (India). It is an Globus Certificate of Registration (ISO) 9001:2015 certified for being a Quality Training Provider in Business & Technical Courses. VBIMT is one of the country's leading educational autonomous institutes with international standards.

The institute offers weekend class to its management students at its center to ensure better understanding of subjects by removing their F.A.Qs . The weekend classes can be given in the last quarter of every session subject to sufficient number of students opted for, Students can opt to undertake written examination at the center or through case based system. They have any circumstances, The result will appear on the net. The institute reserves 15% seats to SC, ST, OBC, Handicapped, Armed forces personnel, Kashmiri Migrants & War Widow's Children in each stream for admission. A 10% discount on fee is also permissible to them subject to verification of their relevant documentary proof.

The institute also offers scholarship of 50% fee waiver to meritorious & poor students & decision to this effect strictly rests on the management.

The VBIMT placement cell also helps its students in getting right placement.

Therefore, students from our accredited approved courses can be confident that they hold a nationally & internationally recognized award which will open doors & enhance their career opportunities

#### Course Benefits:

- At the completion of course, the candidates will posses in-depth coverage of subjects.
- ·To understand the importance of functional areas in the operations of an organization.
- ·Formulation of business policies, strategies & their implications for better results.
- ·To understand driving force- boom, recession & recovery to modify the plans as per need of the hour.
- •To develop the art of effective communication & presentation.
- ·To understand the importance of operations management & its utility factorfor smooth function of business
- How to apply the knowledge of concept, its tools & techniques in a given situation,

#### Course Benefits:

- •The VBIMT program is designed as a career oriented professional & technical programs. The body of knowledge, curriculum design, education methodology, examination & evaluation process, all have trust on improving & evaluating the skills of the students to enable them to build successful careers.
- •The VBIMT programs attempt to blend Indian & International content & make our educative & professionally rewarding. We are regularly upgrading our course contents to meet the daunting challenges of the millennium. Our students cultivate human traits & values & organizational loyalty this goes a long way in making a niche for themselves in the fiercely competitive corporate world.
- ·As the markets in India open up & more sophisticated techniques emerge, career opportunities





## **List of Specializations**

- » Advertising Management
- » Agriculture Management
- » Air Transport Management
- » Architectural Management
- » Asset Management Audit
- » Management Banking
- » Management
- » Bio-Technology Management
- » BPO Management Business
- » Administration Call Center
- » Chartered Finance Management
- » Clinical Pharmacology
- » Clinical Research
- » Communication Management
- » Construction Management
- » Consumer Behavior
- » Contemporary Auditing
- » Co-operative Management
- » Corporate Finance Management
- » Corporate Low Corporate
- » Training
- » Cost & Management Accounting
- » Customer Care Management
- » Customer Relations Management
- » Cyber Law Management
- » Dairy Management
- » E-Commerce
- » E-Business Systems Energy

- » Networking Management
- » Operations Management
- » Packaging Management
- » Pathological Lab Management
- » Portfolio Management
- » Production Management
- » Project Management Public
- » Administration
- » Public Relations Management
- » Purchase Management Retail
- » Risk & insurance Management
- » Risk Management
- » Rural Management Safety
- » Sales & Distribution Management
- » Sales Management SAP
- » Consultancy
- » School Management Software
- » Management Software Project
- » Management Supply Chain
- » Management
- » Take Over & Acquisition Management
- » Taxation Management
- » Telecom Management
- » Textile Management Total
- » Quality Management Total
- » Safety Management
- » Transport Management
- » Travel & tourism Management

- » Event Management
- » Management
- » Financial Institution Management
- » Foreign Exchange Management
- » Foreign Trade
- » General Management
- » Hardware Management
- » Hotel Management
- » Human Resource Management
- » Industrial Management
- » Industrial Marketing
- » Information Technology Intellectual
- » Property Rights Interior
- » Management International Finance
- » Management International
- » Trade Investment Analysis
- » Management Logistics Management
- » Market Risk Management
- » Marketing Management
- » Mass Communication
- » Materials Management
- » Media Management Mutual
- » Funds Management
- » Equity Research Management
- » Treasury Management Power
- » Management NGO
- » Management Entrepreneur
- » Management Environmental





### **QUALITY POLICY**

Brings together worldwide accepted courses under the aegis of Wales Educational trust which is registered with Government of Karnataka (India). It is an Globus Certificate of

Registration (ISO) 9001:2015 certified for

being a Quality Training Provider in Business & technical Courses. VBIMT is one of the country's leading educational autonomous institutes with international standards.

The institute offers weekend class to its management students at its center to ensure better understanding of subjects by removing their F.A.Qs. The weekend classes can be given in the last quarter of every session subject to sufficient number of students opted for. Students can opt to undertake written examination at the center or through case based system They have any circumstances. The result will appear on the net. The institute reserves 15% seats to SC, ST, OBC, Handicapped, Armed forces personnel, Kashmiri Migrants & War Widow's Children in each stream for admission. A 10% discount on fee is also permissible to them subject to verification of their relevant documentary proof.

The institute also offers scholarship of 50% fee waiver to meritorious & poor students & decision to this effect strictly rests on the management.

The VBIMT placement cell also helps its students in getting right placement.

Therefore, students from our accredited approved courses can be confident that they hold a nationally & internationally recognized award which will open doors & enhance their career opportunities.

(We are not registered with any government body).



COURSE	ELIGIBILITY	DURATION	FREE (INR)
Certificate of Bachelor Programme In Business Administration	12 <sup>th</sup>	3 Year	10,000/Sem
Certificate of Bachelor Programme In Computer Application	12 <sup>th</sup>	3 Year	10,000/Sem
Certificate of Bachelor Programme In Engineering	12 <sup>th</sup>	4 Year	12,000/Sem
Certificate of Programme Executive Master In Business Administration	10+2+3	1 Year	24,000/Sem
Certificate of Programme Master Program In Business Administration	10+2+3	2 Year	15,000/Sem
Certificate of Programme Master Programme In Computer Application	10+2+3	3 Year	12,000/Sem
Certificate of Programme Post Graduation Diploma In Computer Application	10+2+3	1 Year	21,000/Sem
Certificate of Programme Advance Diploma Business Administration	10,10+2	1 Year	14,000/Sem
Certificate of Programme Advance Diploma In Civil	10,10+2	1 Year	14,000/Sem
Certificate of Programme Advance Diploma In Computer Science	10,10+2	1 Year	14,000/Sem
Certificate of Programme Advance Diploma In Electrical Enginerring	10,10+2	1 Year	14,000/Sem
Certificate of Programme Advance Diploma In Hardware And Networking	10,10+2	1 Year	14,000/Sem
Certificate of Programme Fire And Safety Diploma	10,10+2	1 Year	14,000/Sem
Certificate of Programme Of Automobile Engineering	10 <sup>th</sup>	6 Year	17,500/Sem
Certificate of Programme Of Civil Engineering	10 <sup>th</sup>	6 Year	17,500/Sem
Certificate of Programme Of Machanical Engineering	10 <sup>th</sup>	6 Year	17,500/Sem
Certificate of Programme Automobile Diploma Civil	10 <sup>th</sup>	3 Year	10,000/Sem



Certificate Programme of Diploma Electrical	10 <sup>th</sup>	3 year	10,000/Sem
Certificate Programme of Diploma Electrical & Communication	10 <sup>th</sup>	3 year	10,000/Sem
Certificate Programme of Diploma Electronics	10 <sup>th</sup>	3 year	10,000/Sem
Certificate Programme of Diploma Information Technology	STE OF 10 ANAGE	3 year	10,000/Sem
Certificate Programme of Diploma Mechanical	10 <sup>th</sup>	3 year	10,000/Sem
Certificate Programme of Fire And Sefety Engineering	12 <sup>th</sup> with physics	1 year	10,000/Sem
Certificate Programme of Security management	10+2+3	1 year	14,000/Sem
Certificate Programme of Professional Diploma In Fashion Designing	10 <sup>th</sup>	1 year	14,000/Sem
Certificate Programme of Professional Diploma In Graphics Designing	मि : कमसु कोशल	1 year	47,000/Sem
Certificate Programme of Professional Diploma In Digital Designing	10 <sup>th</sup>	1 year	47,000/Sem
Certificate Programme of Professional Diploma In Digital Designing	10+2	1 year	14,000/Sem
Certificate Programme of Diploma In Tourism Management Professional Diploma In Tourism Management	10 <sup>th</sup>	1 year	14,000/Sem